
ZZ63.2R 2018 Day 1 - MTC
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L >.1 N College St
0.3 R 0.4 N Terrace Pl
0.7 R 0.1 Turn right to stay on N

Terrace Pl
0.8 R >.1 Sanford Dr
0.8 L 1 Turn left
1.8 L 0.1 Turn left to stay on

Catawba River 
Greenway

1.9 R 0.7 Turn right
2.6 L 0.5 Liberty Dr
3.1 S 0.2 W Freedom Dr
3.3 S 3.2 NC-126 W
6.5 L 1.3 Watermill Glen Alpine Rd
7.8 L 0.7 Catawba St
8.5 R 0.6 Linville St
9.1 S 1.6 Powerhouse Rd
10.7 R 1.9 Conley Bumgarner Rd
12.7 L 0.8 St Pauls Church Rd
13.5 L 2.1 N Powerhouse Rd
15.6 R 1.4 Keep right to stay on N

Powerhouse Rd
17 R 2.2 Benfields Landing Rd
19.2 L 1.8 NC-126 W
21 R 0.5 Turn right
21.5 R 1.3 NC-126 W
22.7 S 1.6 Wildlife Rd
24.4 R 2.6 Old Hwy 10 E
26.9 S 0.9 Memorial Park Rd
27.8 R 1.9 US-70 W/E Court St
29.7 L >.1 S Main St
29.8 R >.1 W Henderson St
29.9 R >.1 Logan St
30 L 0.3 W Court St
30.3 R 0.2 Slight right to stay on W

Court St
30.5 L 0.7 W Tate St
31.2 S 4.6 Nix Creek Rd
35.8 R 2.5 Zion Hill Rd
38.3 R 2.4 Old Fort Sugar Hill Rd
40.7 S 3 Silvers Welch Rd
43.7 L 4.1 Bat Cave Rd
47.8 S 4.8 Old Fort Rd
52.6 R 10.1 NC-9 N
62.7 R >.1 Sutton Ave
62.8 L 0.2 Richardson Blvd
63 S 0.2 West St
63.2 R >.1 1st St
63.2 L >.1 1st St turns slightly left

and becomes Charlotte 
St
End of Ride
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